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Kretscup 11maj 2023 Lovsjotorp Skovde
Prispengar betalas ut vid sista kretscup skjutningen i ar

Lukas Johansson
Oliver Melin
Leo Ericsson

Anton Melin

Noel Thoren
Stefan Johansson
Monica Johansson
Gustav Ericsson

Richard Lindberg

Perry Bergstrom
Kjell Johansson
Ingemar Gustavsson

Per Astrandh
Kerstin Engstréom
Leif Gustavsson
Kenneth Danaker
Bjorn Bostrom

Tibro-Ransberg SKF
Falkoping SKG
Falkoping SKG

Falkoping SKG

Falkoping SKG

Tibro - Ransberg SKF
Skoévde Skg

Skoévde Skg

Falkoping SKG

Falkoping SKG
Skovde SKG
Mariestad SKG

Mariestad SKG
Falkoping

Soérby Odensberg SKF
Tibro Ransberg SKF
Tibro Ransberg SKF
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36
44
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185
180
176

169

186
178
170
166

18

189
167
163

189
188
184
184
178

75 kr

25 kr

100 kr

25 Kr

75 kr

75 kr
50 kr



